Data Sheet Fujitsu Dot Matrix Printer DL7400  Accessories
Page 1 / 4 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
Fujitsu Dot Matrix Printer DL7400
Accessories
heavy duty, high-speed multi part printing
With its reputation for professional quality the FUJITSU Dot Matrix Printer DL7400 is the first
choice for heavy duty printing of multi-part invoices, sales orders, stationary and other similar

Operating relative humidity 20 - 80% RH (relative humidity)
Printer options Cut Sheet Feeder DL7x00, Order code: S26391-F1051-L902
LAN Board DL3x50+ / DL7400, Order code: S26391-F1051-L900
Large Cut Sheet Table  DL7x00, Order code: S26391-F1051-L904
Printer Ribbon Premium DL3x50+ / DL7400, Order code: CA02374-C104 (Please check packing item)
Printer Ribbon Replacement DL3x50+ / DL7400, Order code: CA02374-C204  (Please check packing item)
Printer Ribbon Standard DL3x50+ / DL7400, Order code:  KA02004-C801  (Please check packing item)
Print Head  DL7400, Order code: S26391-F1051-L908
Small Cut Sheet Table DL7x00, Order code: S26391-F1051-L905
Tractor Unit DL7x00, Order code:  S26391-F1051-L903
LAN option 10 Base-T, 100 Base-TX, TCP/IP Protocol (optional card needed)
S26391-F1051-L300 EAN: 4053026570640 CENTRONICS+RS232C,EUROPE
S26391-F1051-L301 EAN: 4053026570657 CENTRONICS+USB,EUROPE
Warranty
Standard Warranty 3 years (depending on country)
Service level Bring-In Service (depending on country)
Warranty Terms &  Conditions http://support.ts.fujitsu.com/warranty